ITEM DESCRIPTIONNAME QTY. MATERIAL
1 Shell
Housing
Contact
Latch
1
2
24

GND
SIGNAL NAMEPIN NUMBER
Ordering Information:
CM073-24   X    L   B   XX   X    C  -  X  - 68
1.Shell Plated:
 (Blank):Nickel Plating
  J:Black Nickel Plating
2.Housing Color:
  B:Black
  O:Orange 172色
3.Contacts Plated:
  02:Contact Area: Au 3u'',Solder Tails:Tin
  04:Contact Area: Au 15u'',Solder Tails:Tin
  05:Contact Area: Au 30u'',Solder Tails:Tin
4.Packing Options:
  R:Tape & Reel
  VR:Tape & Teel+Vacuum Packaging
5.Without/With CAP Options:
 (Blank)：Without CAP
  C：With CAP(Common material）
6.Salt Spray:
 (Blank):Salt Spray24H
 C:Salt Spray 48H
3 4 521
HuangXiaoHao
liuzongliang
Jacky
USB TYPE-C PLUG SMT MIDDLE
MOUNT RIGHT ANGLE L=15.5MM
2024.05.25
2024.05.25
2024.05.25
±0.10
±0.25
±0.30
±3° CM073-24-68
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
APPROVED BY:
UNT SCALE
1:1mm
Shenzhen Zhongke Xingda Technological Co;Ltd.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING
A4
12345678910
A
B
C
D
E
F
12345678910
A
B
C
D
E
F
Date:
Date:
Date:
GENERAL TOLERANCES
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)
X.XXX
X.XX
X.X
ANGULAR
SHEET NO.
TITLE
深圳市中科兴达科技有限公司
DWG NO.
J NEW 2024.05.25
DATEECN No.REV REMARK